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201510070003
52130

10/07/2015
12:14:56

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
ARLEAN

201510070003
52140

10/07/2015
12:14:57

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
LARRY

201706050001
96060

06/05/2017
10:11:57

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEKKEN
ANDREW

202312120003
58130

12/12/2023
03:33:53

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
ARLEAN D
BROWN

202403270000
82610

03/27/2024
09:43:56

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WCB REALTY
CO LLC

200905110001
76380

05/11/2009
01:14:27

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
GINGER
ABNEY

200905110001
76390

05/11/2009
01:14:28

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
KENNON J


