Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510070003 52130	10/07/2015 12:14:56	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG ARLEAN						·
201510070003 52140	10/07/2015 12:14:57	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG LARRY						
201706050001 96060	06/05/2017 10:11:57	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEKKEN ANDREW						
202312120003 58130	12/12/2023 03:33:53	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG ARLEAN D BROWN						
202403270000 82610	03/27/2024 09:43:56	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WCB REALTY CO LLC						
200905110001 76380	05/11/2009 01:14:27	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON GINGER ABNEY						
200905110001 76390	05/11/2009 01:14:28	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON KENNON J						